MPE41/PE41
MPE66/PE66
Enclosures
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
C
ód
: 5
0

    �  Applications: compressors, car-washes, industrial fans, exhausters,
water pumps, swimming pool filtration systems, conveyor belts, etc.
Thermognetic +
magnetic protection
Magnetic
protection
Setting overload
release
In (A)
Reference
(screw terminal)
Rated current
In (A)
Reference
(screw terminal)
0.1...0.16 MPW18-3-C016 0.16 MPW18i-3-C016
0.16...0.25 MPW18-3-C025 0.25 MPW18i-3-C025
0.25...0.4 MPW18-3-D004 0.4 MPW18i-3-D004
0.4...0.63 MPW18-3-C063 0.63 MPW18i-3-C063
0.63...1 MPW18-3-U001 1 MPW18i-3-U001
1...1.6 MPW18-3-D016 1.6 MPW18i-3-D016
1.6...2.5 MPW18-3-D025 2.5 MPW18i-3-D025
2.5...4 MPW18-3-U004 4 MPW18i-3-U004
4...6.3 MPW18-3-D063 6.3 MPW18i-3-D063
6.3...10 MPW18-3-U010 10 MPW18i-3-U010
10...16 MPW18-3-U016 16 MPW18i-3-U016
12...18 MPW18-3-U018 18 MPW18i-3-U018
Auxiliary Contacts1)
References:
ACBF-11 - Frontal 1NC + 1NO
ACBS-11 - Side 1NC + 1NO